FC BARCELONA VS LEVANTE UD

LALIGA SPAIN BARCELONA

Spotify Camp Nou

Barcelona, Spain

Zone Price by PAX/TICKET
€0.00/pax

$0.00/pax

€321.00/pax

$372.36/pax

€0.00/pax

$0.00/pax

€427.67/pax

$496.09/pax

€494.33/pax
$573.43/pax

€561.00/pax
$650.76/pax

€774.33/pax
$898.23/pax

Download date: 10/27/2025
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